
INGEGNERIA 

Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità
CY NICOSIA14 - UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA 20028686 FERSINI Piergiorgio 37,75171 1 
CY NICOSIA14 - UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA 20022803 DE CEGLIE Enrico 35,28704 2 
CY NICOSIA14 - UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA 20022763 GAGLIANI Torquato Federico 34,58249 2 
CY NICOSIA14 - UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA 20022964 PROTO Giammarco 33,96148 2 
CY NICOSIA14 - UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA 20022978 CARONE Davide 32,96148 2 
CY NICOSIA14 - UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA 20022798 LORITO Gabriele 32,87367 2 
CY NICOSIA14 - UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA 20022541 MANCO Mattia 31,9577 2 
CY NICOSIA14 - UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA 20012397 D'AMICO Giammarco 28,00223 2 
CY NICOSIA14 - UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA 20000423 CANTORO Enrico 27,22769 2 
      
D KARLSRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT KARLSRUHE (TH) 20027829 COLITTI Claudia 37,81056 2 
D KARLSRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT KARLSRUHE (TH) 20028686 FERSINI Piergiorgio 37,75171 2 
D KARLSRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT KARLSRUHE (TH) 20012153 ARCUTI Mattia 27,77199 2 
      
D STUTTGA01 - UNIVERSITÄT STUTTGART 20026241 LM MARRA Gianluigi 38,69474 1 
D STUTTGA01 - UNIVERSITÄT STUTTGART 20027586 LM MONACO Alessio 38,68584 2 
      
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20022568 DE NUNZIO Andrea Vincenzo 40,71011 1 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20022733 VITA Carmine 40,51781 1 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20022543 COLUCCI Giovanni 40,24858 1 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20022565 PEZZUTO Martina 37,52174 2 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20023014 PATARNELLO Renato 37,40242 2 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20022578 CIARDO Francesco 37,01781 2 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20022686 PACIFICO Nicholas 34,86957 1 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20028915 CONTE Andrea 34,75171 2 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20028612 PUCE Eleonora 34,36612 1 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20017145 MAGGIO Alvaro 33,97765 2 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20022550 CAPUTO Luca 33,60171 2 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20022851 PANNA Enrico 33,17475 2 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20023067 MANNI Chiara 32,67475 1 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20012357 GREZIO Marco 25,54005 1 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 10067117 LEO Susanna maria 25,10705 1 
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20011670 DEL MASTRO Franco 25,0144 1 
      
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20022806 PICHIERRI Emanuele 36,65218 1 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20022841 ALOISIO Simone 35,95652 2 



E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20022812 MININNI Giuseppe 35,42459 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20022758 D'ONGHIA Nicola cosimo 35,08696 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20017149 MANCA Francesca 34,99231 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20022897 TRIFIRÒ Francesco 34,43258 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20028612 PUCE Eleonora 34,36612 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20022529 MENGOLI Andrea 34,33206 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20017238 CASO Giulia 33,73461 1 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20028484 CARAMIA Andrea 32,92167 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20023067 MANNI Chiara 32,67475 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20006020 SANSONETTI Pietro 27,96505 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20012153 ARCUTI Mattia 27,77199 1 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20003392 DELL'ANNA Daniele 26,13153 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20003910 ARNESANO Marta 26,0454 1 
      
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20022568 DE NUNZIO Andrea Vincenzo 40,71011 2 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20022733 VITA Carmine 40,51781 2 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20022543 COLUCCI Giovanni 40,24858 2 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20022565 PEZZUTO Martina 37,52174 1 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20023014 PATARNELLO Renato 37,40242 1 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20022578 CIARDO Francesco 37,01781 1 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20017149 MANCA Francesca 34,99231 1 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20028915 CONTE Andrea 34,75171 1 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20017240 AGNUSDEI Leonardo 34,326 2 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20017238 CASO Giulia 33,73461 2 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20022706 MAZZOTTA Cosimo 33,16144 1 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20018315 DE GIOSA Michele 25,63972 2 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 10067117 LEO Susanna Maria 25,10705 2 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20011670 DEL MASTRO Franco 25,0144 2 
      
F PARIS062 - ECOLE NATIONALE SUPERIEURE D'ARTS ET METIERS 20031902 FARINA Francesca 38,84881 2 
F PARIS062 - ECOLE NATIONALE SUPERIEURE D'ARTS ET METIERS 20026241 MARRA Gianluigi 38,69474 2 
      
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022806 PICHIERRI Emanuele 36,65218 2 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022841 ALOISIO Simone 35,95652 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022812 MININNI Giuseppe 35,42459 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022803 DE CEGLIE Enrico 35,28704 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022758 D'ONGHIA Nicola Cosimo 35,08696 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022686 PACIFICO Nicholas 34,86957 2 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022763 GAGLIANI Torquato Federico 34,58249 1 



RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022897 TRIFIRÒ Francesco 34,43258 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022529 MENGOLI Andrea 34,33206 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20017240 AGNUSDEI Leonardo 34,326 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022884 RUBRICHI Lorenzo 34,00354 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20017145 MAGGIO Alvaro 33,97765 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022964 PROTO Giammarco 33,96148 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022550 CAPUTO Luca 33,60171 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022851 PANNA Enrico 33,17475 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022978 CARONE Davide 32,96148 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20028484 CARAMIA Andrea 32,92167 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022798 LORITO Gabriele 32,87367 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20022541 MANCO Mattia 31,9577 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20005571 PAIANO Angelo 31,81223 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20011929 MELILEO Maria Teresa 31,20436 2 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20011902 CAMPA Christian 29,59079 2 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20012397 D'AMICO Giammarco 28,00223 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20006020 SANSONETTI Pietro 27,96505 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20000423 CANTORO Enrico 27,22769 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20003392 DELL'ANNA Daniele 26,13153 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20018315 DE GIOSA Michele 25,63972 1 
RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20012357 GREZIO Marco 25,54005 2 

 

INGEGNERIA CIVILE 

Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità
E BURGOS01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS 20029519 LM PAGLIALUNGA Andrea 39,60019 2 
      
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20017535 VIGILANZA Cosimo 32,5148 1 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20012758 COCCIOLI Andrea 27,05131 1 
      
E ZARAGOZ01 - Universidad de Zaragoza - EUPLA 20022934 MINAFRO Stefano 31,63231 2 
E ZARAGOZ01 - Universidad de Zaragoza - EUPLA 20011531 VIGNES Gloria 28,2122 1 
E ZARAGOZ01 - Universidad de Zaragoza - EUPLA 20012105 RUSSO Francesco 26,16346 1 
      
F LYON01 - UNIVERSITE CLAUDE BERNARD (LYON I) 20029519 LM PAGLIALUNGA Andrea 39,60019 1 
F LYON01 - UNIVERSITE CLAUDE BERNARD (LYON I) 20031367 LM LECCESE Agnese 34,31844 1 
      
G PATRA01 - PANEPISTIMIO PATRON 20031367 LM LECCESE Agnese 34,31844 2 



G PATRA01 - PANEPISTIMIO PATRON 20022934 MINAFRO Stefano 31,63231 1 
G PATRA01 - PANEPISTIMIO PATRON 20011929 MELILEO Maria teresa 31,20436 1 
G PATRA01 - PANEPISTIMIO PATRON 20011902 CAMPA Christian 29,59079 1 
G PATRA01 - PANEPISTIMIO PATRON 20005530 MONETTA Lucia valentina 28,56565 1 
G PATRA01 - PANEPISTIMIO PATRON 20011531 VIGNES Gloria 28,2122 2 
G PATRA01 - PANEPISTIMIO PATRON 20012105 RUSSO Francesco 26,16346 2 
      
P BRAGA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DO MINHO 20017535 VIGILANZA Cosimo 32,5148 2 
P BRAGA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DO MINHO 20012758 COCCIOLI Andrea 27,05131 2 

 

INGEGNERIA DEI MATERIALI 

Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 
E SALAMAN02 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA (ETSII – Béjar) 20003910 ARNESANO Marta 26,0454 2 

 

INGEGNERIA DELL’INFORMAZIONE 

Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 
CY NICOSIA14 - UNIVERSITY OF NICOSIA 20022823 CHIFFI Benedetta 34,06076 2 
      
D ULM01 - UNIVERSITÄT ULM 20028911 COLUCCIA  Enrico 36,39898 2 
      
E ALICANT01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALICANTE 20017307 LAQUINTANA Laura 35 1 
E ALICANT01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALICANTE 20022823 CHIFFI Benedetta 34,06076 1 
      
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20017176 ALBANESE Giulio 35,87099 1 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20017242 DEL VESCOVO Luca leo 35,04947 1 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20017307 LAQUINTANA Laura 35 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20017335 DE SIMONE Davide 30,42372 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 10086708 RE Antonio 24,7634 1 
      
E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20022540 ZUCCARO Elia 36,91923 2 
E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20022548 PAIANO Matteo 36,60335 2 
E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20023011 SERIO Pierpaolo 31,03231 1 
      
E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20011900 PATI Gabriele  27,02235 1 
      



E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA - ETSIIT 20017335 DE SIMONE Davide 30,42372 1 
E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA - ETSIIT 10086708 RE Antonio 24,7634 2 
      
EE TALLINN04 - TALLINN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 20022540 ZUCCARO Elia 36,91923 1 
EE TALLINN04 - TALLINN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 20022548 PAIANO Matteo 36,60335 1 
EE TALLINN04 - TALLINN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 20028911 COLUCCIA  Enrico 36,39898 1 
EE TALLINN04 - TALLINN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 20022580 D'AMILO Simone 36,36279 1 
EE TALLINN04 - TALLINN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 20022561 OLIMPIO Simone 34,19796 1 
EE TALLINN04 - TALLINN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 20017625 TAURISANO Alfosno 32,61444 1 
EE TALLINN04 - TALLINN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 20011908 CONTE Mauro 28,15462 2 
EE TALLINN04 - TALLINN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 20011900 PATI Gabriele  27,02235 2 
      
LV RIGA02 - RIGAS TEHNISKA UNIVERSITATE 20022580 D'AMILO Simone 36,36279 2 
LV RIGA02 - RIGAS TEHNISKA UNIVERSITATE 20017176 ALBANESE Giulio 35,87099 2 
LV RIGA02 - RIGAS TEHNISKA UNIVERSITATE 20017242 DEL VESCOVO Luca leo 35,04947 2 
LV RIGA02 - RIGAS TEHNISKA UNIVERSITATE 20022561 OLIMPIO Simone 34,19796 2 
LV RIGA02 - RIGAS TEHNISKA UNIVERSITATE 20017625 TAURISANO Alfosno 32,61444 2 
LV RIGA02 - RIGAS TEHNISKA UNIVERSITATE 20023011 SERIO Pierpaolo 31,03231 2 
LV RIGA02 - RIGAS TEHNISKA UNIVERSITATE 20011908 CONTE Mauro 28,15462 1 

 

INGEGNERIA INFORMATICA 

Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità
E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20032917 LM RIZZO Simone 33,35628 2 
      
UK HATFIEL01 - UNIVERSITY OF HERTFORDSHIRE 20027588 LM CAPUTO Lorenzo 39,75235 1 
UK HATFIEL01 - UNIVERSITY OF HERTFORDSHIRE 20023736 LM  MARZANO Mattia giuseppe 36,1464 1 
UK HATFIEL01 - UNIVERSITY OF HERTFORDSHIRE 20032917 LM RIZZO Simone 33,35628 1 

 

 


